
Hallenspielplan  Eisenberg, Sporthalle Schillergymnasium  ( 420302 )
Schillerstraße 1
07607   Eisenberg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 28.09.2024 15:00 RegOLF TSV Eisenberg Thüringer HC III 20:47

Sa. 19.10.2024 15:00

17:00

mJC

RegOLM

TSV Eisenberg

TSV Eisenberg

SV Hermsdorf

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

17:48

30:27

Do. 07.11.2024 17:30 mJC TSV Eisenberg HBV Jena 90 24:44

Sa. 09.11.2024 10:00

10:45

11:35

12:20

13:10

13:55

15:00

17:00

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOLF

RegOLM

TSV Eisenberg

JSG Altenburger Land II

JSG Altenburger Land II

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

SV BW Auma

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

TSV Eisenberg

TSV Eisenberg

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

SV BW Auma

TSV Eisenberg

SV BW Auma

TSV Eisenberg

JSG Altenburger Land II

HV Hermsdorf

SV Hermsdorf II

2:8

7:23

5:12

16:8

9:4

26:5

19:19

20:17

Sa. 23.11.2024 15:00

17:00

mJC

RegOLM

TSV Eisenberg

TSV Eisenberg

HBV Jena 90

HBV Jena 90 III

24:82

17:29

Sa. 07.12.2024 00:00

10:00

10:45

11:35

12:20

13:10

13:55

15:00

17:00

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOLF

RegOLM

Post SV Gera

TSV Eisenberg

HSV Ronneburg

TSV Eisenberg

JSG Altenburger Land II

HSV Weimar

JSG Altenburger Land II

TSV Eisenberg

TSV Eisenberg

spielfrei*

JSG Altenburger Land II

HSV Weimar

HSV Ronneburg

HSV Weimar

TSV Eisenberg

HSV Ronneburg

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

HSG Saalfeld/Könitz II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 15:00

17:00

RegOLF

RegOLM

TSV Eisenberg

TSV Eisenberg

HBV Jena 90 III

SV Aufbau Altenburg II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.03.2025 15:00

17:00

RegOLF

RegOLM

TSV Eisenberg

TSV Eisenberg

HSG Saalfeld/Könitz II

HSV Weimar II

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 29.03.2025 17:00 RegOLM TSV Eisenberg SV BW Auma 0:0

Sa. 10.05.2025 15:00

17:00

RegOLF

RegOLM

TSV Eisenberg

TSV Eisenberg

Wölfe Erfurt II

HSV Ronneburg II

0:0

0:0


